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5.2

Series 614 Technical Information, Holding Capacities, Standard Clamp Dimensions

614-M

Features:
• Single hole threaded mount or side mount
• Precision hardened and ground plunger 

is designed for anti-rotation under 
torsional loads

• Locks in the extended or retracted position,
internal locking in the push direction

Applications:
• Assembly
• Checking fixtures
• Locaters and 

positioners

Also Available:
See page 8.1 for accessories

Model
Max. 

Holding
Capacity 

Weight
Plunger
Travel

Plunger
Thread

Mounting Nut
(Supplied)

614-M [1125 lbf]
5000 N

[1.81lb]
0,82kg

[1.26]    
32

M8 614-1-10

TRAVEL
PLUNGER

16,0

M8X1.25

[0.63]

12,0

Ø 9,0
[0.35] 24,0

[0.94]
[0.47]

Ø 12,0
[0.47] + [0.002] 0,04

+ [0.001] 0,03

H7

H7

4,0
[0.16]

[0.75]

[0.98] 152,4
[6.00]

Ø 25,0
F7M24X1.5

5,0

[3.66]
93,0

19,0

[0.20]

[1.29]
32,7

8,0
[0.31]

[0.69]

[1.42]
36,0

35,0
[1.38]

17,5
10,0
F7

[0.39]

[0.22]
Ø 5,5

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

mm [INCH]
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